

The Sanskrit College and University

1, Bankim Chatterjee Street, Kolkata 700073/ E-mail: regoffice.scu@gmail.com

[Established by the Act No. XXXIII of 2015; Vide W.B Govt. Notification No 187-L, Dated- 19.02.2016] https://www.sanskritcollegeanduniversity.ac.in

NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME

National Anti-Ragging Helpline

24x7 Toll Free 1800-180-5522 helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in

UGC Monitoring Agency

Centre for Youth (C4Y) antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org

Contact Details of the Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS)

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf)

www.ugc.ac.in



The Sanskrit College and University

1, Bankim Chatterjee Street, Kolkata 700073/ E-mail: regoffice.scu@gmail.com

[Established by the Act No. XXXIII of 2015; Vide W.B Govt. Notification No 187-L, Dated-19.02.2016] https://www.sanskritcollegeanduniversity.ac.in

The Sanskrit College and University

State*:	West Bengal	Name of the Higher Education Institute*:	The Sanskrit College and University			
Name of the Afliated University*:	The Sanskrit College and University	Name of the Council*:	Department of Higher Education , Government of West Bengal			
Head of the HEI Contact Details						
Full Name*:	Prof. (Dr.) Raj Kumar Kothari	Designaton*:	Vice-Chancellor			
Email ID*:	vc.scuwb@gmail.com	Mobile No.*:	9433467692			

Anti-Ragging Committee

Sl. No.	Particulars	Name & Designation		
		Professor (Dr.) Raj Kumar Kothari - Chairperson		
1.	Head of the Institution	Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor,		
		The Sanskrit College and University		
2.	Representation of Civil Administration	Dr. Aparajita Sengupta, Chief Eexcutive Officer, West Bengal State Book Board		
3.	Representation of Police Administration	Mr. Pulak Dutta, Officer-in-Charge, Amherst Street Police Station		
4.	Representation of N.G.O. involved in Youth activities	CA Surajit Sengupta, North Calcullta Youth Science & Cultural Organization,		
5.	Representatives of Faculty Members	Dr. Kanad Sinha, Assistant Professor, Department of AIWH, SCU – Convener		
6.		2. Smt. Monorima Sen, Assistant Professor, Department of Philosophy, SCU		
7		3. Dr.Debjani Das(Ghosh), Associate Professor in Zoology, Victoria Institution College		



The Sanskrit College and University

1, Bankim Chatterjee Street, Kolkata 700073/ E-mail: regoffice.scu@gmail.com

[Established by the Act No. XXXIII of 2015; Vide W.B Govt. Notification No 187-L, Dated- 19.02.2016] https://www.sanskritcollegeanduniversity.ac.in

8	Representatives of Parents	1. Will be Nominated and informed subsequently
		2. Will be Nominated and informed subsequently
	Representatives of Students	Will be Nominated and informed subsequently
9		2. Will be Nominated and informed subsequently
		3. Will be Nominated and informed subsequently
		4. Will be Nominated and informed subsequently
10	Representatives of Non-Teaching Staff	Sri Debdas Mukherjee, OSD,Department of Controller of Examinations
		2. Ms. Susmita Mondal, Contractual Office Assistant

Anti-Ragging Squad

SNo.	Name*	Designation*	Mobile*	Email*
1	Dr. Kanad Sinha	Convenor	7838312505	Kanad.india@gmail.com
2	Smt. Monorima Sen	Member	8910052173	Monorima.sen@gmail.com
3	Ms. Susmita Mondal	Member(Contra ctual non- teaching employee)	9038229768	Sona990.mondal@gmail.com
4	Student Representative -1	Will be Nominated and informed subsequently		
5	Student Representative -2	1		